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**Fund 606

**Appropriation 606025115.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025115.000 WW SALARIES          0.00     32476.68

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3885949 PAYROLL FUND 11/01/2016 38859          0.00       1410.19    -380272.73         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3886749 PAYROLL FUND 11/04/2016 38867          0.00       7758.59    -388031.32         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3901549 PAYROLL FUND 11/10/2016 39015          0.00       7721.51    -395752.83         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3907449 PAYROLL FUND 11/18/2016 39074          0.00       7699.84    -403452.67         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3910449 PAYROLL FUND 11/23/2016 39104          0.00       7886.55    -411339.22         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

0.00 32476.680.00Appropriation # 606025115.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025115.000 0.00 32476.680.000.00

**Appropriation 606025118.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025118.000 WW INS OTHER THAN GROUP          0.00       872.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/26/201621382145 ISU 11/14/2016 38846          0.00        872.00     -26762.00         0.00A CYBER LIABILITY POLICE          0.00RPS-P-028196

1

0.00 872.000.00Appropriation # 606025118.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025118.000 0.00 872.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025121.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025121.000 WW FICA          0.00      1958.27

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3885949 PAYROLL FUND 11/01/2016 38859          0.00         87.43     -25756.10         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3886749 PAYROLL FUND 11/04/2016 38867          0.00        467.21     -26223.31         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3901549 PAYROLL FUND 11/10/2016 39015          0.00        464.91     -26688.22         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3907449 PAYROLL FUND 11/18/2016 39074          0.00        463.56     -27151.78         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3910449 PAYROLL FUND 11/23/2016 39104          0.00        475.16     -27626.94         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

0.00 1958.270.00Appropriation # 606025121.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025121.000 0.00 1958.270.000.00
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**Appropriation 606025122.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025122.000 WW MEDICARE          0.00       458.02

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3885949 PAYROLL FUND 11/01/2016 38859          0.00         20.45      -6023.35         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3886749 PAYROLL FUND 11/04/2016 38867          0.00        109.29      -6132.64         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3901549 PAYROLL FUND 11/10/2016 39015          0.00        108.73      -6241.37         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3907449 PAYROLL FUND 11/18/2016 39074          0.00        108.43      -6349.80         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3910449 PAYROLL FUND 11/23/2016 39104          0.00        111.12      -6460.92         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

0.00 458.020.00Appropriation # 606025122.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025122.000 0.00 458.020.000.00

**Appropriation 606025123.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025123.000 WW INPRS          0.00      4411.47

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /38875166 INPRS CIVIL 11/04/2016 38875          0.00       1101.74     -60256.52         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /39023166 INPRS CIVIL 11/10/2016 39023          0.00       1096.47     -61352.99         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /39082166 INPRS CIVIL 11/18/2016 39082          0.00       1093.35     -62446.34         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /39112166 INPRS CIVIL 11/23/2016 39112          0.00       1119.91     -63566.25         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

0.00 4411.470.00Appropriation # 606025123.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025123.000 0.00 4411.470.000.00

**Appropriation 606025124.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025124.000 WW GROUP HEALTH          0.00      5101.09

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /38924528 HUMANA INSURANCE

CO

11/03/2016 38924          0.00       5101.09     -53855.04         0.00A GROUP HEALTH          0.00

0.00 5101.090.00Appropriation # 606025124.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025124.000 0.00 5101.090.000.00

**Appropriation 606025129.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025129.000 WW GROUP SHORT/LONG TERM          0.00       198.10

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/26/201621423162 DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIFE INS CO

11/14/2016 39067          0.00        198.10      -2310.75         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00F007360

0.00 198.100.00Appropriation # 606025129.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025129.000 0.00 198.100.000.00

**Appropriation 606025131.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025131.000 WW UNIFORMS          0.00       384.81

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/05/2016214041 G&K SERVICES 11/14/2016 38995          0.00        148.18      -6887.08         0.00A WW UNIFORMS          0.001137449752

10/12/2016214041 G&K SERVICES 11/14/2016 38995          0.00         39.23      -6926.31         0.00A WW UNIFORMS          0.001137452836

10/19/2016214041 G&K SERVICES 11/14/2016 38995          0.00        105.41      -7031.72         0.00A WW UNIFORMS          0.001137455886

10/18/201621416151 RIVERCITY WORKWEAR 11/14/2016 39007          0.00         91.99      -7123.71         0.00A KEN ALEXANDER SHOES          0.004078704

0.00 384.810.00Appropriation # 606025131.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025131.000 0.00 384.810.000.00

**Appropriation 606025140.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025140.000 WW HRA          0.00      1587.37

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

11/14/20162142817 BMS  LLC 11/18/2016 39095          0.00       1587.37      -5672.37         0.00A LEE          0.000357

0.00 1587.370.00Appropriation # 606025140.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025140.000 0.00 1587.370.000.00

**Appropriation 606025213.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025213.000 WW OFFICE SUPPLIES          0.00       104.47

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/18/20162141182 M&M OFFICE

PRODUCTS

11/14/2016 39002          0.00        104.47      -1625.91         0.00A QUARTERLY          0.0038100

0.00 104.470.00Appropriation # 606025213.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025213.000 0.00 104.470.000.00

**Appropriation 606025225.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025225.000 WW GASOLINE          0.00       625.38

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/19/201621410559 MAKOWSKY OIL-KEY OIL

CO

11/14/2016 39001          0.00        625.38      -9277.67         0.00A WW PORTION OF          0.00196607

0.00 625.380.00Appropriation # 606025225.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025225.000 0.00 625.380.000.00

**Appropriation 606025313.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025313.000 WW CONTRACTUAL SVCS          0.00      1524.70

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/05/201621395663 AMPSTUN

CORPORATION

11/14/2016 38985          0.00        750.00      -4618.52         0.00A MGMT SUPPORT          0.001210

11/01/20162139933 BUSINESS HEALTH

PLUS

11/14/2016 38990          0.00         45.00      -4663.52         0.00A DOT RECERT/LORI          0.00000018066-00

10/30/20162140187 CULLIGAN WATER

SYSTEMS

11/14/2016 38992          0.00         36.00      -4699.52         0.00A MONTHLY RENT          0.001022697

09/30/20162140187 CULLIGAN WATER

SYSTEMS

11/14/2016 38992          0.00         36.00      -4735.52         0.00A MONTHLY RENT          0.001021647

10/31/20162140273 DELTA SERVICES LLC 11/14/2016 38993          0.00        657.70      -5393.22         0.00A TROUBLESHOOT MAIN          0.0072145

0.00 1524.700.00Appropriation # 606025313.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025313.000 0.00 1524.700.000.00

**Appropriation 606025314.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025314.000 WW CONSULTING          0.00      4853.75

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/15/20162139717 BMS  LLC 11/14/2016 38987          0.00        171.00     -30633.81         0.00A HRA CONTRACT          0.0082573

09/30/20162140838 JACOBI TOOMBS & LANZ

INC

11/14/2016 38999          0.00       2053.75     -32687.56         0.00A 16075 BEECHWOOD ST          0.0016-0443

10/10/201621417366 STANTEC INC 11/14/2016 39008          0.00       2464.00     -35151.56         0.00A SELLERSBURG WW          0.001108883

10/11/201621420549 THE MIRAZON GROUP 11/14/2016 39011          0.00         21.00     -35172.56         0.00A DNS BUNDLE          0.0039496

10/11/201621420549 THE MIRAZON GROUP 11/14/2016 39011          0.00        144.00     -35316.56         0.00A REMOTE BACK UP          0.0039550

0.00 4853.750.00Appropriation # 606025314.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025314.000 0.00 4853.750.000.00

**Appropriation 606025319.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025319.000 WW TREATMENT TESTING          0.00      1503.49

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/03/201621407212 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION

INC

11/14/2016 38998          0.00        837.42     -22072.45         0.00A TESTING SUPPLIES          0.003007884253

10/03/201621412100 NORTH  CENTRAL

LABORATORIES

11/14/2016 39003          0.00        135.36     -22207.81         0.00A CHEMICALS          0.00379625

10/03/201621412100 NORTH  CENTRAL

LABORATORIES

11/14/2016 39003          0.00        530.71     -22738.52         0.00A CHEMICALS          0.00379624

0.00 1503.490.00Appropriation # 606025319.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025319.000 0.00 1503.490.000.00

**Appropriation 606025321.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025321.000 WW POSTAGE          0.00      2875.08

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/28/201621387206 U S POST OFFICE 11/01/2016 38865          0.00       1823.21     -10690.65         0.00A POSTAGE FOR OCTOBER          0.0020161028

09/28/201621394544 WW PETTY CASH 11/14/2016 38984          0.00        142.34     -10832.99         0.00A SEPT PROPERTY          0.00840-54000792

11/30/201621429206 U S POST OFFICE 11/30/2016 39133          0.00        909.53     -11742.52         0.00A 1/2 postage dec bills          0.0020161130

0.00 2875.080.00Appropriation # 606025321.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025321.000 0.00 2875.080.000.00

**Appropriation 606025322.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025322.000 WW CREDIT ON ACCT          0.00       680.38

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/31/20162139299999 INFINITY HOMES 11/14/2016 38982          0.00         66.91       -623.21         0.00A REFUND ON ACCOUNT          0.00121393

10/31/20162139399999 MURPHY HOMES 11/14/2016 38983          0.00        404.00      -1027.21         0.00A CREDIT ON SEWER ACCT          0.00122043

10/31/20162139299999 INFINITY HOMES 11/14/2016 38982          0.00        209.47      -1236.68         0.00A REFUND ON ACCOUNT          0.00121563

0.00 680.380.00Appropriation # 606025322.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025322.000 0.00 680.380.000.00

**Appropriation 606025323.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025323.000 WW PHONES/INTERNET          0.00      2524.48

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/10/201621388252 VERIZON WIRELESS 11/01/2016 38884          0.00        234.84     -15825.78         0.00A PUBLIC WORKS WW          0.009773412087

10/29/20162139051 AT&T 11/07/2016 38958          0.00       1109.56     -16935.34         0.00A WW PORTION PHONE BILL          0.00812246703010

11/16/20162142451 AT&T 11/18/2016 39089          0.00       1105.08     -18040.42         0.00A WW PORTION OF          0.008122467030272

4

11/16/201621427274 TIME WARNER CABLE 11/18/2016 39092          0.00         75.00     -18115.42         0.00A BROADBAND HIGH SPEED          0.001030311283340

1

0.00 2524.480.00Appropriation # 606025323.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025323.000 0.00 2524.480.000.00

**Appropriation 606025333.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025333.000 WW MAT/SUPPLIES          0.00       738.25

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/17/201621415588 PC LUMBER AND

HARDWARE

11/14/2016 39006          0.00          5.97     -23811.43         0.00A KEY CUT          0.00175071

10/28/201621415588 PC LUMBER AND

HARDWARE

11/14/2016 39006          0.00         12.79     -23824.22         0.00A ANGLE BROOM          0.00176092

10/17/201621415588 PC LUMBER AND

HARDWARE

11/14/2016 39006          0.00         17.78     -23842.00         0.00A ROLLER MOP AND REFILL          0.00174314

08/22/201621419653 TEAM

EJP-JEFFERSONVILLE

11/14/2016 39010          0.00        191.90     -24033.90         0.00A 2 STYLE 262 HYMAX          0.005131803

10/12/201621421253 USA BLUE BOOK 11/14/2016 39012          0.00        509.81     -24543.71         0.00A SUCTION VALVE ASSY,          0.00093903

0.00 738.250.00Appropriation # 606025333.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025333.000 0.00 738.250.000.00

**Appropriation 606025353.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025353.000 WW MISC CHARGES          0.00        40.15

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/01/201621418257 SYSTEMS EAST 11/14/2016 39009          0.00         15.15     -20187.77         0.00A MONTHLY MERCHANT          0.00125921

11/01/201621418257 SYSTEMS EAST 11/14/2016 39009          0.00         18.50     -20206.27         0.00A FIXED ACQUIRER          0.00128439

05/16/201621418257 SYSTEMS EAST 11/14/2016 39009          0.00          6.50     -20212.77         0.00A MONTHLY MERCHANT          0.00123238

0.00 40.150.00Appropriation # 606025353.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025353.000 0.00 40.150.000.00

**Appropriation 606025354.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025354.000 WW UTILITIES          0.00     15910.15

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/19/2016213893 DUKE ENERGY 11/01/2016 38885          0.00       3255.20    -218177.85         0.00A DUKE LIFT STATIONS          0.0026103615010

11/01/20162139110 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

11/07/2016 38959          0.00        197.14    -218374.99         0.00A 701 BEAN RD          0.00104266

11/01/20162139110 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

11/07/2016 38959          0.00         17.83    -218392.82         0.00A BEAN RD          0.00104279

11/08/20162142634 CLARK COUNTY REMC 11/18/2016 39091          0.00      12439.98    -230832.80         0.00A WW TREATMENT PLANT          0.0025123007

0.00 15910.150.00Appropriation # 606025354.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025354.000 0.00 15910.150.000.00

**Appropriation 606025360.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025360.000 WW VEHICLE MAINT          0.00      2493.57

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/28/201621398316 BESTONE 11/14/2016 38989          0.00        179.00     -16297.36         0.00A BACKHOE REPAIR, FLAT          0.0010106550

10/04/201621406320 HOOSIER BRAKE &

EXHAUST

11/14/2016 38997          0.00        512.85     -16810.21         0.00A 94 CHEVY PICKUP          0.0014780

10/29/20162140961 JIM ONEAL FORD INC 11/14/2016 39000          0.00         24.22     -16834.43         0.00A CLAMP/ROBINS TRUCK          0.005046777

10/13/20162140961 JIM ONEAL FORD INC 11/14/2016 39000          0.00       1617.91     -18452.34         0.00A 2008 FORD          0.006107160

10/05/20162141441 ON-SITE FLEET

SERVICE

11/14/2016 39005          0.00        159.59     -18611.93         0.00A VAC TRUCK/REAR END          0.0040253

0.00 2493.570.00Appropriation # 606025360.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025360.000 0.00 2493.570.000.00

**Appropriation 606025362.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025362.000 WW LIFT STATION REPAIRS          0.00     11834.39

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/28/201621400615 CLARK ELECTRIC

SALES & SERVICE

11/14/2016 38991          0.00       6396.00     -86308.10         0.00A REPAIR TO MYERS          0.0022883

10/31/20162140273 DELTA SERVICES LLC 11/14/2016 38993          0.00       2668.09     -88976.19         0.00A DELTA GLENWOOD          0.0072172

10/12/20162140273 DELTA SERVICES LLC 11/14/2016 38993          0.00       2770.30     -91746.49         0.00A DELTA JOB HIGHWAY          0.0071830

0.00 11834.390.00Appropriation # 606025362.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025362.000 0.00 11834.390.000.00

**Appropriation 606025369.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025369.000 WW DUMPSTER ROLL OFF          0.00      3201.24

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/01/201621403284 ECOTECH 11/14/2016 38994          0.00        116.75     -37303.73         0.00A TRASH REMOVAL 701          0.00480826

10/13/201621403284 ECOTECH 11/14/2016 38994          0.00        115.00     -37418.73         0.00A TRASH REMOVAL          0.00526415

09/30/201621403284 ECOTECH 11/14/2016 38994          0.00       2969.49     -40388.22         0.00A TRANSPORT DISPOSAL          0.00526004

0.00 3201.240.00Appropriation # 606025369.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025369.000 0.00 3201.240.000.00

**Appropriation 606025393.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025393.000 WW METER READING          0.00       699.20

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

11/06/201621425168 SILVER CREEK WATER

CORP.

11/18/2016 39090          0.00        699.20      -8519.80         0.00A SILVER CREEK READINGS          0.00123302

0.00 699.200.00Appropriation # 606025393.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025393.000 0.00 699.200.000.00

**Appropriation 606025394.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025394.000 WW OFFICE MISC          0.00       284.72

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

10/24/201621413376 NORTHERN SAFETY 11/14/2016 39004          0.00        284.72       -724.72         0.00A LATEX GLOVES, EYEWEAR          0.00902155166

0.00 284.720.00Appropriation # 606025394.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025394.000 0.00 284.720.000.00

**Appropriation 606025397.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025397.000 WW CHEMICALS          0.00     15283.80

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/30/201621396512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

11/14/2016 38986          0.00       2960.00     -22919.22         0.00A SEPT 2016 CHEMICALS          0.0000005675

10/31/201621396512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

11/14/2016 38986          0.00       1070.00     -23989.22         0.00A OCTOBER 2016          0.00000005821

09/29/201621405556 HALE LAB SERVICES 11/14/2016 38996          0.00         95.80     -24085.02         0.00A AMONIA KIT          0.00494

09/27/201621422124 WATER SOLUTIONS

UNLIMITED

11/14/2016 39013          0.00       5075.00     -29160.02         0.00A ALUMINUM SULFATE          0.0039887

09/30/201621422124 WATER SOLUTIONS

UNLIMITED

11/14/2016 39013          0.00       6083.00     -35243.02         0.00A ALUMINUM SULFATE          0.0039940

0.00 15283.800.00Appropriation # 606025397.000     Sub-Total 0.00



HISTORY_BY_APPR.FRX

Date: 12/09/2016 10:36:16 AM

Installed by the TOWN OF SELLERSBURG-2015

Appropriation Detail History

Page : 9

SubTotal Appropriation 606025397.000 0.00 15283.800.000.00

SubTotal Fund 606 0.00 112625.010.000.00

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 0.00 112625.010.000.00


